



**Corp. Off.:-** 201, "The Summit Business Bay"  
Behind Guru Nanak Petrol Pump,  
Off Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E),  
Mumbai - 400 093 (India)  
Ph. : +91 22 69073100

16<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001

Stock Symbol-533543

Through : BSE Listing Centre

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G  
Bandra Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Scrip Code- BROOKS

Through : NEAPS

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financials in Newspaper**

With reference to above, please note that the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the 1<sup>th</sup> quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 of our Company has been published on 15<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 in Financial Express in English language in all edition and Jansatta, Chandigarh edition in Hindi Language.

Enclosed herewith please find copy of the news papers cuttings.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For **BROOKS LABORATORIES LIMITED**

(Jyoti Sancheti)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No. F9639





SHRI KALYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED				
CIN: L67120RJ1993PLC061489				
Regd. office: B-19, Lal Bahadur Nagar, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017 (Rajasthan)				
Tel. No & Fax: : 0141-4034062, 0141-2554270 • Website: www.shrikalyan.co.in • E-Mail: shrikalyan25@hotmail.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For Quarter Ended June 30, 2021				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	49.31	61.03	218.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.98	2.96	(12.16)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.98	2.96	(12.16)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.98	4.74	(8.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.98	4.74	(8.96)
6	Equity Share Capital	997.45	997.45	997.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) in rupees	0.04	0.05	(0.01)
	Basic :	0.04	0.05	(0.01)
	Diluted :	0.04	0.05	(0.01)

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.shrikalyan.co.in). (b) The above Unaudited Financial Results quarter ended on 30th June 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August 2021.

For Shri Kalyan Holdings Limited  
Sd/- Rajendra Kumar Jain  
Chairman and Whole-Time Director (DIN:00188151)

Place : Jaipur  
Date : 14.08.2021

VALLABH STEELS LIMITED				
Regd. Off.: G.T. Road, Village Pawa, Sahnewal, Ludhiana-141 120(Punjab), India.				
CIN: L27109PB1980PLC004327, Tel: +91-161-2511413, Fax: +91-161-2511414				
E-mail: fin.ho@vallabhgroup.com website: www.vallabhsteelsltd.in				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	
	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	54.43	9.06	590.91	
Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items	(99.74)	(165.50)	(2118.12)	
Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(99.74)	(165.50)	(2105.37)	
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	-	-	3.60	
Total comprehensive Income (Net of tax)	(99.74)	(165.50)	(2101.77)	
Equity Share Capital	495.00	495.00	495.00	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) - Basic (Rs.)	(2.01)	(3.34)	(42.53)	
- Diluted (Rs.)	(2.01)	(3.34)	(42.53)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website; i.e. www.vallabhsteelsltd.in and also on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For Vallabh Steels Limited  
Sd/-  
(Kapil Kumar Jain)  
Chairman

Place : Ludhiana  
Date : 14-08-2021

Kasta® Krita Industries (India) Ltd.						
Pipes & Fittings						
CIN No: L25206MP1990PLC005732						
Regd. Office: Mehta Chambers, 34, Siyaganj, Indore-452 007 (M.P.)						
Phone: 0731-2719100/ 26, E-mail: cs1@kritiindia.com, Website: www.kritiindustries.com						
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021						
₹ in Lacs (Except Earnings Per Share)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations Sales / Income from Operations	15,420.46	59,022.98	15,546.69	15,420.46	59,002.58
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	842.11	5,120.11	971.17	842.11	5,099.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	842.11	5,120.11	971.17	842.11	5,099.71
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations (Before Tax)	-	-	-	582.56	(233.15)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	644.54	3,823.00	722.99	1,232.02	3,605.74
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For the Period (After Tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	646.44	3,830.59	727.42	1,233.92	3,609.79
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹1/- each)	496.04	496.04	496.04	496.04	496.04
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year.	-	13,637.20	-	-	12,944.17
9.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	1.30	7.71	1.46	2.48	7.27
	1. Basic :	1.30	7.71	1.46	2.48	7.27
	2. Diluted:	1.30	7.71	1.46	2.48	7.27

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and of the listed entity i.e. www.kritiindustries.com.  
2) The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2021  
3) The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For Krita Industries (India) Ltd.  
Sd/-  
(Shiv Singh Mehta)  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN 00023523

Place : INDORE  
Date : 13th August, 2021

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED					
CIN: L74899DL1987PLC030092					
Regd. Off.: 3rd Floor, Gopala Tower 25, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008					
Website: www.phoenixindia.com   Email: narendermakkar@yahoo.com   Ph: 011- 25747696					
Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021					
(Rs. In Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	3 months ended 30.06.2021	3 months ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding 3 Months ending in the previous year 30.06.2020	year ended 31.03.2021	
		UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total income from operations (net)	401.64	596.90	610.11	2,521.72	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(76.44)	(80.40)	99.93	246.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(76.44)	(116.16)	69.01	76.55	
Equity Share Capital	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(0.46)	(0.69)	0.41	0.46	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(0.46)	(0.69)	0.41	0.46	

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2021  
2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	STANDALONE			Year Ended	
	3 months ended 30.06.2021	3 months ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding 3 Months ending in the previous year 30.06.2020	year ended 31.03.2021	
		UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total income from operations (net)	401.64	596.38	610.11	2,521.20	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(73.15)	(73.93)	104.46	264.37	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(73.15)	(109.68)	73.53	94.90	
Equity Share Capital	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	1,678.96	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(0.44)	(0.65)	0.44	0.57	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(0.44)	(0.65)	0.44	0.57	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.phoenixindia.com.

By Order of Board  
For Phoenix International Limited  
Sd/-  
Narender Makkar  
DIN No. 00026857

Place: Delhi  
Date: 13.08.2021

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED						
(CIN: L05000K1987PLC004913)						
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.						
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com						
EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th June, 2021						
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	
		(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1035.45	1008.46	602.83	3806.37	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.50	68.64	7.28	193.07	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.50	68.64	7.28	193.07	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	58.48	44.49	3.55	142.77	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	58.48	44.11	3.55	142.39	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	370.14	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	2721.36	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	565.52	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	0.86	
12	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.25**	0.19**	(0.02)**	0.61**	
	Basic:	0.25**	0.19**	(0.02)**	0.61**	
	Diluted:	0.25**	0.19**	(0.02)**	0.61**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	0.31	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	2.08	

Note: \*\* Not Annualized  
1. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.  
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of audited standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2021 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results along with segment based information and Statement of Assets & Liabilities for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

By order of Board of Directors  
For Kings Infra Ventures Limited  
Balagopal Veliyath (Sd/-)  
Executive Director  
DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi  
Date: 14.08.2021

BROOKS LABORATORIES LIMITED					
CIN No.: L24232HP2002PLC000267					
Regd. Off.: Village Kishanpura, Nalagarh Road, Dist. Solan, Baddi (HP)-174101					
Telefax No : +91 1795 236939, E-mail : investors@brookslabs.net, Website: www.brookslabs.net					
EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021					
(₹ in lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2021	Quarter Ended 30-06-2020	Quarter Ended 31-03-2021	Quarter Ended 31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,650.37	1,492.71	1,257.74	7,823.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	142.31	(579.63)	(288.71)	(843.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	142.31	(579.63)	(288.71)	(843.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	142.31	(1,294.85)	(288.71)	(1,558.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	139.35	(1,275.94)	(291.17)	(1,547.96)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year.	3,950.76	7,371.22	7,371.22	5,444.56
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	0.56	(5.17)	(1.17)	(6.31)
	(b) Diluted	0.56	(5.17)	(1.17)	(6.31)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.brookslabs.net.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Rajesh Mahajan  
Din : 02000634  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th August, 2021

OrchidPharma									
— A Dhanuka Group Company —									
ORCHID PHARMA LIMITED									
CIN: L24222TN1992PLC022994									
Registered Office: 'Orchid Towers' No.313, Valluvar Kottam High Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034, Tamil Nadu, India									
Phone: +91-44-2821 1000/ 2823 0000   Fax: +91-44-2821 1002   E-mail: corporate@orchidpharma.com   Website: www.orchidpharma.com									
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Year ended June 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Year ended June 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9,866.04	12,303.05	12,029.13	45,717.02	9,543.62	13,084.65	12,043.44	46,528.61
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,341.79)	(595.28)	(1,962.85)	(9,587.22)	(2,829.79)	(344.52)	(2,266.23)	(9,524.89)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,341.79)	(595.28)	(1,962.85)	(9,587.22)	(2,829.79)	(344.52)	(2,266.23)	(9,524.89)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,802.37)	(2,723.39)	(1,962.85)	(11,715.33)	(3,090.37)	(2,472.63)	(2,266.23)	(11,653.00)
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	17.21	210.79	(47.60)	66.47	17.21	210.79	(47.60)	66.47
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,585.16)	(2,512.60)	(2,010.45)	(11,648.86)	(3,073.16)	(2,261.84)	(2,313.83)	(11,586.53)
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	64,052.04	NA	NA	NA	61,209.14
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	a. Basic	(6.38)	(6.67)	(4.81)	(28.70)	(7.57)	(6.06)	(5.55)	(28.55)
	b. Diluted	(6.38)	(6.67)	(4.81)	(28.70)	(7.57)	(6.06)	(5.55)	(28.55)

Note: 1. The Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above Standalone and Consolidated financial results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com, on the stock exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., www.orchidpharma.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Orchid Pharma Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Manish Dhanuka  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00238798

Place : Gurgaon  
Date : August 13, 2021

A DHANUKA GROUP COMPANY

HINDCON CHEMICALS LIMITED						
CIN - L24117WB1998PLC087800						
Registered Office :- 62B, Braunfeld Row, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 027						
Email id :- contactus@hindcon.com, Website :- www.hindcon.com						
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results	
		Quarter ended on 30/06/2021	Quarter ended on 30/06/2020	Previous Year 31/03/2021	Quarter ended on 30/06/20	



MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED CIN: L65910CH1984PLC021285 Regd Office: 78, Industrial Area, Phase-1, Chandigarh-160002 Ph. 0172-4014347, Email: marblefinvest@gmail.com, website: marblefinvest.com				
Extract from Un-Audited Financial Results for quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Rs. in lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3.99	3.97	15.89
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.42	1.56	0.87
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1.42	1.56	0.87
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1.05	1.56	0.27
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income)	1.05	1.56	0.27
6.	Equity Share Capital of Nominal value of Rs.10/- each	279.90	279.90	279.90
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			3214.63
8.	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(amount in Rs.)			
	Basic & Diluted:	0.04	0.06	0.01

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the portal of Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India (MSEI) at www.msei.in and company's website at www.marblefinvest.com.

By order of the Board  
For Marble Finvest Ltd  
Sd/- (Kamal Jeet)  
Whole Time Director & CFO  
(DIN:08562859)

Place: Chandigarh  
Date: 14.08.2021

HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT E-Procurement Notice INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)					
1. The Executive Engineer HPPWD Rohru Distt. Shimla H.P. on behalf of Governor of H.P. invites the online bids on item rates, in electronic tendering system, in 2 cover system for the under mentioned work from the eligible and approved contractors/firms registered with HPPWD Department.					
Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated cost	Starting Date for downloading BID	E/Money	Deadline for submission of BID
1.	C/O Link road Tattu-Pull Bhagadhar Mehra Runda road Km 0/0 to 1/600 (SH:- F/C 5/7 mtr wide road at RD 0/705 to 1/0)	Rs.9,29,040/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.10,500/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
2.	C/O Bakhtims Charat Khadimandi Dugri road Km 0/0 to 4/500 (SH:- C/O R/Wall in PCC 1:4:8 at RD 0/535 to 0/541 with HPC 900mm dia)	Rs.9,27,334/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.19,000/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
3.	R/R Damages on RCD road Km 2/0 to 2/195 (SH:- C/O R/Wall in PCC 1:3:6 at RD 9/135 to 9/155)	Rs.9,34,593/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.19,000/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
4.	R/R Damages to Chirgan Gushali Roshni road Km 0/0 to 16/0 (SH:- widening of narrow reaches at RD 4/030 to 4/105, GSB, G-II at RD 4/0 to 4/300 wire crate at RD 4/0 to 4/100 & R/Wall in PCC at RD 4/015 to 4/045)	Rs.35,50,027/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.01,000/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
5.	C/O Khadira Kuni Bejestaal Pekaahar Sunder Nager Kewli road Km 0/0 to 7/0 (SH:- F/C 5/7 mtr wide road at RD 6/060 to 6/390)	Rs.9,99,910/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.20,000/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
6.	C/O Link road Astana to Munehkhara via Kaina Panji road Km 0/0 to 1/600 (SH:- F/C 5/7 mtr wide road at RD 0/0 to 1/525)	Rs.33,29,297/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.58,000/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
7.	C/O Link road H B Harangta to Shaktinagar Km 0/0 to 4/500 (SH:- F/C 5/7 mtr wide road at RD 1/900 to 2/270)	Rs.9,32,566/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.19,000/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS
8.	C/O Link road from Todsa to Sonali Bawari Dada Km 0/0 to 1/0 (SH:- C/O R/Wall at RD 0/358 to 0/408)	Rs.9,57,587/-	24-08-2021 1800 HRS	Rs.19,200/-	31-08-2021 1800 HRS

The bidders are advised to note other details of tenders and letter No.PWD (B)A(3) 1/2020 dated 22.07.2020 issued by deputy secretary PW) to the Govt. of himachalpradesh regarding adoption of CPWD works manual 2019 & other publication of CPWD in himachal Pradesh public works department from the department website www.hptenders.gov.in. and any corrigendum will be uploaded on the website only.

Executive Engineer,  
B & R Divn. HPPWD,  
Rohru.

3335/HP

Ind-Swift Ltd. Regd. Off.: 781, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002. Ph. 0172-2638781/4680800 Fax: 0172-2652242/2655406. E-mail: corporate@indswift.com Website: www.indswift.com CIN: L24230CH1986PLC006897				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE '2021 (₹ in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
		Quarter Ended 30.06.21	Quarter Ended 30.06.20	Year Ended 31.03.21
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	9647.22	6406.66	36533.12
2	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	-314.92	-886.27	-2828.59
3	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	-314.92	-886.27	-2949.32
4	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	-356.71	-886.27	-2981.60
5	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD COMPRISING PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX)	-356.71	-886.27	1800.68
6	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL Rs. 2/-	1083.29	1083.29	1083.29
7	RESERVE EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE AS SHOWN IN BALANCE SHEET OF PREVIOUS YEAR			-70599.73
8	EARNING PER SHARE RS. 2/- EACH (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS) (IN RS.)			
	BASIC	-0.66	-1.64	-5.50
	DILUTED	-0.66	-1.64	-5.50

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indswift.com)

For Ind Swift Limited  
(S.R. Mehta)  
Chairman

Place: Chandigarh  
Date: 14.08.2021

MODERN DAIRIES LIMITED CIN: L74899HR1992PLC032998 Corporate Office: SCO 98-99, Sub City Centre, Sector 34, Chandigarh-160022 Registered Office & Works: 136 KM, G.T. Road, Karnal (Haryana)-132001				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Reviewed) for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (₹ in lacs except EPS)				
Particulars (Refer Notes below)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended on 30th June, 2020	Previous year ended 31st March, 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	7156.73	16580.46	61,043.55	
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	44.46	67.83	(3473.47)	
Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	44.46	67.83	(3476.07)	
Equity Share Capital	2,335.89	2,335.89	2,335.89	
Earnings per share (for continuing operations) (of ₹ 10 each)			(14.89)	
(a) Basic	0.19	0.29	(14.89)	
(b) Diluted	0.19	0.29	(14.89)	
Earnings per share (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹ 10 each)			(14.89)	
(a) Basic	0.19	0.29	(14.89)	
(b) Diluted	0.19	0.29	(14.89)	

Notes:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
A.K. Aggarwal  
(Executive Director)  
(DIN: 00486430)

Place: Chandigarh  
Date: 14th August, 2021

हिमाचल फाइबर लिमिटेड CIN: L17119HP1980PLC031020 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नंबर 43-44, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, चण्डीगढ़-174103, जिला सोलन (एचपी)					
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: 8-एल, मॉडल टाउन, होटल रोड के पीछे, लुधियाना-141002, (पंजाब) वेबसाइट: www.himachalfibre.com, ई-मेल: hfl.corporate@gmail.com 30 जून, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार (प्रति शेयर देटा को छोड़कर लाखों में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	(30.06.21) को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखपरीक्षित)	(31.03.21) को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखपरीक्षित)	(30.06.20) को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखपरीक्षित)	(31.03.21) को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखपरीक्षित)
1.	प्रदायकों से कुल आय (मुद्रा)	605.15	611.05	224.00	1,518.50
2.	अवधि के लिए मुद्रा खर्च (हरि) (कार, सामान्य और असाधारण भर्तों के बाद)	-242.64	-230.98	-128.89	-594.87
3.	कार से पूर्व अवधि के लिए मुद्रा खर्च (हरि) (सामान्य और असाधारण भर्तों के बाद)	-242.64	-230.98	-128.89	-594.87
4.	कार के बाद अवधि के लिए मुद्रा खर्च (हरि) (सामान्य और असाधारण भर्तों के बाद)	-237.12	-160.52	-122.75	-503.83
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यवसाय आय (अवधि (कार के बाद) के लिए खर्च (हरि) को शामिल करके) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कार के बाद)	-233.33	-149.68	-121.30	-488.65
6.	इंजिनरी शेयर पूंजी (अधिकतम 1/- क प्रति)	862.50	862.50	862.50	862.50
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (1/- क प्रति) (जहाँ पूर्व बंध प्रदायकों के लिए (क) मूल (ख) वसुली)	-0.27	-0.19	-0.14	-0.58

टिप्पणी:  
1. 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उपरोक्त अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट नहीं किया गया है और निदेशक के बंधु द्वारा 14 अगस्त, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी संशोधित बैठकी में अनुमोदित किया गया है।  
2. वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 को धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखा मानकों ('इंड एण्ड एण्ड' के तहत निर्धारित नियमों के साथ पठित सेबी (अधीनस्थों के सूचीकरण और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमों 2015 के विनियमन 33 और अंततः पर भारत में स्वीकार्य अन्य लेखांकन विनियमों के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।  
3. किसी संशोधित रिपोर्टिंग को आवश्यकता नहीं है क्योंकि कंपनी के पास इंड एण्ड एण्ड 'अडिटेड रिपोर्टिंग' के अनुसार एक से अधिक व्यवसाय खंड नहीं हैं।  
4. पूर्व अवधि के अधिकतम को वर्तमान अवधि संशोधित प्रस्तुति के साथ पठित के लिए जहाँ जरूरी विचारण मूल्य, पुनः एकत्रित, पुनः वर्गीकृत किया गया है।  
उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (अधीनस्थों के सूचीकरण तथा प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दायित्व तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.himachalfibre.com पर उपलब्ध है।

कुने हिमाचल फाइबर लिमिटेड  
ह/-  
जान चंद ठाकुर  
पूर्व-कार्यालय निदेशक  
DIN :07006447

दिनांक: 14.08.2021  
स्थान: लुधियाना

**CELEBRATING 75<sup>TH</sup> INDEPENDENCE DAY**

भारत की सबसे बड़ी साधारण बीमा कंपनी  
स्वतंत्र भारत के विकास की साक्षी और समर्थक

सरकारद्वारा प्रायोजित आयुष्मान भारत पी एम एस बी वाय और पी एम एफ बी वाय योजना भागीदारी  
फ्रन्टलाइन वॉरियर स्वास्थ्य कर्मियों को परसनल एक्सीडेंट/कोविड आवरण देने वाली एकमात्र बीमाकर्ता।

आइए हम इस ऐतिहासिक उपलब्धि को अमृत महोत्सव के साथ मनाएं  
और एक आत्मनिर्भर भारत की दिशा में बढ़ें।

24x7 - टोल फ्री नंबर 1800-209-1415 [www.newindia.co.in](http://www.newindia.co.in)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय पता: न्यू इन्डिया एश्योरन्स कंपनी लिमिटेड 87, एम.जी.रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई 400 001, इन्डिया  
IRDAI REGN. No. 190 CIN: L66000MH1919G01000526 ADVT. NO.: NIA/21-22/123 Print (H)

हम मना रहे हैं  
आज़ादी एवं सशक्तिकरण  
के गौरवपूर्ण 75 वर्ष

आज़ादी का  
**अमृत महोत्सव**

यूको बैंक का  
राष्ट्र को नमन एवं  
सभी सम्मानित ग्राहकों,  
संरक्षकों और निवेशकों  
को आनंदमय

स्वतंत्रता दिवस 75<sup>वें</sup>  
की शुभकामनाएं

डॉल फ्री हेलपलाइन : 18001030123 [www.ucobank.com](http://www.ucobank.com)

यूको बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)  
सम्मान आपके विश्वास का Honours Your Trust

BROOKS LABORATORIES LIMITED CIN No.: L24232HP2002PLC000267 Regd. Off.: Village Kishanpura, Nalagarh Road, Distt. Solan, Baddi (HP)-174101 Telefax No :-91 1795 236939, E-mail : investors@brookslabs.net, Website: www.brookslabs.net							
EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (₹ in lacs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited	30-06-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited	31-03-2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,650.37	1,492.71	1,257.74	7,823.48	2,239.73	1,467.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	142.31	(579.63)	(288.71)	(843.53)	(221.10)	(634.61)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	142.31	(579.63)	(288.71)	(843.53)	(208.51)	(691.66)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associate, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	142.31	(1,294.85)	(288.71)	(1,558.75)	(114.26)	(1,729.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	139.35	(1,275.94)	(291.17)	(1,547.96)	(117.22)	(1,710.97)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28	2,470.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year.	3,950.76	7,371.22	7,371.22	7,371.32	5,444.56	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	0.56	(5.17)	(1.17)	(6.31)	(0.47)	(6.93)
	(b) Diluted	0.56	(5.17)	(1.17)	(6.31)	(0.47)	(6.93)

Notes:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.brookslabs.net](http://www.brookslabs.net).

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th August, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board  
Rajesh Mahajan  
Din : 02000634  
Managing Director